
ESIC Nagar Type II

S.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg.
Basic 

Pay 

Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST, etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appt.

Date of 

Birth
 Remarks

1 S. I. MOMIN 9921608679 ASSTT 10260 4200 GEN BO ANDHERI 02.11.82 22.08.58

2 PRAVAT K. BARIK 9737602605 AD 16510 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 08.03.86 15.06.68 Ex-servicemen

3 SANDEEP GOEL 9958862584 A.D. 19540 4600 GEN ESIH ANDHERI 24.04.90 26.12.68

4 SURENDER NEGI 9910074171 AD 16810 4800 GEN SRO MAROL 20.07.93 13.12.69

5 VINOD KUMAR NAGPAL 9899795414 AD 24140 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 26.04.94 06.12.70

6 RAJENDRA SINGH MEHRA 9911271234 AD 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 26.05.94 01.09.73

7 VIVEK D. BELOKAR 8692989796 RAD. 14350 4200 SC EMHA 26.12.02 30.01.73

8 GOPESH UPADHYAY 9428822296 AD 16510 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 07.08.03 09.04.75

9 PRASHANT DHABEKAR 8055353453 ASSTT 9710 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 13.02.08 13.10.81

10 RESERVED FOR SC

11 RAJIV BAJAJ 9818086789 AD 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 01.04.08 18.09.85

12 RAMSHANKAR DAS 9320414364 LDC 7380 1900 OBC SRO MAROL 19.11.08 18.04.83 REFUSED IN 2016

13 SANTOSH KUMAR 7690863110 AD 4800 ST RO MUMBAI 18.05.09 07.12.85

14 KUNAL W. PELNE 7030787610 ASSTT 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 14.09.09 04.07.83 REFUSED IN 2016

15 SONALI RAMDAS KELKAR 9420651391 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 14.09.09 03.09.85

16 VIVEK TABA JOSHI 8898638608 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 17.09.09 16.12.84

17

PANKAJ MISHRA 9594504427 ASSTT. 9460 4200 GEN B.O. MADANPURA 06.10.09 05.03.84

ORIGINAL APPLICATION 

NOT SUBMITTED

18 JAGDISH S. SUTAR 9920423429 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO GOREGAON 20.10.09 16.12.80

19 AJAY JAYWANT RANE 9821129574 ASSTT 4200 GEN SSMC 28.01.10 31.05.85

20 RESERVED FOR SC

21 SAWARNAVA BANERJEE 9702127125 RAD. 10800 2800 GEN EMHA 08.04.10 15.05.82

22 VIVEK DUBEY 9029222998 OT TECH 8130 2400 GEN EMHA 28.06.10 12.08.87

23 VIBHA N. NANDESHWAR 9373187883 ASSTT. 9460 4200 SC EMHA 26.09.11 16.12.83

24 KAPIL VASWANI 9503237121 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO IRLA 26.09.11 21.04.88

25 SANTOSH KUMAR 7303939790 ASSTT. 4200 GEN SRO THANE 28.09.11 31.10.86

26 VIKRAM B. TUPE 9209013820 ASSTT. 9460 4200 SC EMHA 30.09.11 25.02.84

27 ROSHAN KATOLE 8983156138 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 30.09.11 19.08.86

28 DHARITRI BODELE 8433558759 UDC 9110 2400 SC BO ANDHERI 03.10.11 09.09.81

29 SUNIL JOSHI 9321950755 UDC 9110 2400 GEN SRO MAROL 03.10.11 25.09.84

30 RESERVED FOR ST

31 SATISH M. KHANDARE 8657790710 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 03.10.11 13.11.84

32 CHETAN B ASOLKAR 8898392539 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO NAIGAUM 07.10.11 03.12.83

33 KAILASH V PRADHAN 9892320296 LDC 6330 1900 ST PGIMSR, ANDHERI 07.07.12 16.10.84

34 AJIT KUMAR 7709453427 UDC 8770 2400 OBC SRO MAROL 13.07.12 08.01.86

35 PANKAJ VINOD TUMDAM 7666368905 LDC 6090 1900 ST SRO MAROL 13.07.12 08.01.88

36 VIKRAM KUMAR 9619913834 LDC 1900 GEN SRO THANE 16.07.12 15.08.88

37 BHOLA NATH 9321180394 LDC 6330 1900 GEN PGIMSR, ANDHERI 16.07.12 26.12.88

38 PRASHANT PATEL 8693064693 LDC 6090 1900 GEN SRO MAROL 17.07.12 10.02.87

39 RANJAN KUMAR 9324772754 LDC 6330 1900 GEN RO MUMBAI 17.07.12 08.03.88

40 RESERVED FOR SC
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ESIC Nagar Type II

41 KUNDAN KUMAR 9699926879 LDC 6090 1900 OBC BO GHATKOPAR 19.07.12 10.06.86

42 GOPAL KUMAR 7498311256 LDC 6090 1900 OBC SSMC 19.07.12 30.12.87

43 SHRIKANT PRASAD 7666340411 LDC 6330 1900 OBC EMHA 19.07.12 25.11.88

44 RAJEEV RANJAN 8097403369 LDC 1900 GEN BO AIROLI 19.07.12 10.12.88

45 KARUNA KANCHAN KUMARI
8652167950 LDC 6090 1900 OBC RO MUMBAI 19.07.12 05.09.89

46 DILEEP KUMAR 9324383081 LDC 6090 1900 OBC RO MUMBAI 19.07.12 20.12.90

47 PANKAJ KUMAR 8097577348 LDC 6090 1900 GEN ESIH., KANDIVALI 20.07.12
15.03.93

48 SANDIP TUKARAM KUKADE
7276536392 LDC 6090 1900 ST RO MUMBAI 23.07.12 21.09.84

49 RAJNISH KUMAR 8898476947 LDC 6090 1900 GEN RO MUMBAI 23.07.12 22.10.90

50 RESERVED FOR SC

51 RATNESH KUMAR 9450908087 LDC 6090 1900 Handicapped EMHA 23.07.12 10.05.91

52 DHANANJAY Y CHOPKAR 9765605794 LDC 6090 1900 OBC RO MUMBAI 27.07.12 15.12.87

53 LAUKESH KUMAR 8767388649 UDC 8770 2400 GEN EMHA 27.08.12 14.02.89

54 AMRUTA J PISAT 9930752745 UDC 8770 2400 GEN SSMC 31.08.12 01.11.88

55 SANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 9665248066 UDC 8770 2400 GEN BO GOREGAON 03.09.12 01.03.83

56 RUSHIKESH A. PALASMKAR
9870406695 UDC 8770 2400 OBC MGM PAREL 04.09.12 30.11.89

57 RAHUL P. MANDAVKAR 9890258724 UDC 8440 2400 GEN EMHA 10.09.12 06.07.87

58 JAMES WILSON JOHN SURIN
8055612456 UDC 8770 2400 ST SRO MAROL 11.09.12 19.02.80

59 SAURABH KUMAR 8898706415 UDC 8770 2400 GEN B.O. MADANPURA 11.09.12 07.01.88

60 RESERVED FOR ST

61 ANIL KUMAR 8237213868 UDC 8770 2400 GEN BO MIRA RD 13.09.12 13.06.88

62 RANJEET RANJAN 9967308173 UDC 8770 2400 OBC EMHA 14.09.12 14.12.87

63 DIPAK H. KUMBHARE 9960776002 UDC 8770 2400 ST EMHA 17.09.12 15.12.90

64 RITESH KUMAR 9930669376 UDC 8770 2400 OBC SRO MAROL 26.09.12 01.06.88

65 MANISH KUMAR 8691971698 LDC 6090 1900 GEN R.O. MUMBAI 26.11.12 10.02.87

66 ADITYA RAJ 7276369056 LDC 6090 1900 OBC SRO MAROL 20.12.12 15.02.92

67 ASHWIN L. UMREDKAR 9730070218 LDC 6090 1900 GEN BO KURLA 26.12.12 10.05.86

68 MANIKANT KUMAR 8097382430 LDC 1900 GEN EMHA 28.12.12 12.02.85

69 RANDHIR KUMAR 9867746888 LDC 6090 1900 GEN SRO MAROL 28.12.12 15.11.87

70 RESERVED FOR SC

71 ASTHA KANT 8451965176 UDC 8440 2400 GEN RO MUMBAI 14.01.13 05.09.88

72 JYOTIBALLABHA RAUTRAY
9922165553 UDC 8440 2400 GEN EMHA 11.02.13 19.05.87

73 SNEHA PEDNEKAR 9869415014 UDC 8440 2400 GEN RO MUMBAI 12.02.13 12.11.87

74 AMIT D. SHENDE 9021080507 UDC 8440 2400 SC BO NAIGAUM 18.02.13 12.08.85

75 SAMIR A. LAKHE 9096101077 UDC 8440 2400 GEN EMHA 20.02.13 18.05.87

76 SACHIN KUMAR PAWAR 9628366969 UDC 8440 2400 GEN RO MUMBAI 26.02.13 20.02.85

77 SHRIRAJ M. PILLAI 9869558448 LDC 5860 1900 GEN ZTI (WZ) 15.03.13 07.03.91

78 ARVIND KUMAR 8080019751 LDC 5860 1900 OBC SRO MAROL 18.03.13 30.09.86
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ESIC Nagar Type II

79 SUBHODH K. VIDYARTHI 7208102598 6090 1900 OBC EMHA 19.03.13 07.05.91

80 RESERVED FOR SC

81 SUDHA KUMBHARE 9769994337 UDC 8770 2400 GEN EMHA 31.05.13 16.07.86

82 NATASHA SANGODE 8928447978 8440 2400 SC EMHA 03.06.13 24.07.88

83 MANOJ H YADAV 9768383910 UDC 8440 2400 GEN SRO MAROL 13.06.13 10.07.89

84 ARVIND K. ABHISHEK 9004255182 UDC 8440 2400 GEN EMHA 14.06.13 15.12.82

85 MITHILESH PATHAK 7709778550 UDC 8440 2400 GEN SRO MAROL 02.08.13 03.09.86

86 GANESH BAINANKULE 8452910890 LDC 6330 1900 GEN 24.12.16 18.12.89

87 ASHISH VIJAY 7011868286 UDC 7510 2400 GEN RO MUMBAI 04.01.17 20.12.85
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ESIC Nagar Type III

S.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg.
Basic 

Pay 

Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST, etc)
Place of Posting Date of Appt.

Date of 

Birth

1 S. I. MOMIN 9921608679 ASSTT 10260 4200 GEN BO ANDHERI 02.11.82 22.08.58

2 PRAVAT K. BARIK 9737602605 AD 16510 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 08.03.86 15.06.68 Ex-servicemen

3 P. R. LADI 9987080181 ASSTT. 14470 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 28.09.87 01.03.65 EXPIRED

4 SANDEEP GOEL 9958862584 A.D. 19540 4600 GEN ESIH ANDHERI 24.04.90 26.12.68

5 SURENDER NEGI 9910074171 AD 16810 4800 GEN SRO MAROL 20.07.93 13.12.69

6 VINOD K. NAGPAL 9899795414 AD 24140 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 26.04.94 06.12.70

7 RAJENDRA S. MEHRA 9911271234 AD 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 26.05.94 01.09.73

8 R. R. KADAM 9821372747 ASSTT. 10130 4200 SC RO LOWER PAREL 15.06.94 28.09.69

9 BHAGWAN B. DIKATE 9049707091 ASSTT. 10090 4200 ST SRO MAROL 20.05.96 10.04.68

10 RESERVED FOR SC

11 SHITAL MAJIKAR 9594973010 BOM 13180 4600 SC BO MAHIM 03.08.99 14.09.76

12 ANAND KUMAR 9022049782 SSO 16140 4600 GEN RO MUMBAI 31.05.00 20.09.76

13 SHASHI BHUSHAN JHA 7738224427 SSO 12820 4600 GEN RO MUMBAI 02.08.00 20.01.75

14 ALOK KUMAR 9323163930 SSO 11530 4600 GEN PGIMSR, PAREL 09.10.00 11.02.77

15 VIVEK D. BELOKAR 8692989796 RAD. 14350 4200 SC EMHA 26.12.02 30.01.73

16 GOPESH UPADHYAY 9428822296 AD 16510 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 07.08.03 09.04.75

17 DHANANJAY K HEDAU 9860674818 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 21.03.07 30.12.78

18 PARAG P. LANDAGE 9373975291 ASSTT 10130 4200 SC SRO MAROL 26.03.07 28.02.75

19 DILIP KR. JHA 9560418105 A.D. 18490 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 30.04.07 04.03.80

20 RESERVED FOR SC

21 SATISH M. GITE 72081201882 ASSTT 10130 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 08.02.08 21.07.81

22 DEEPAK I. SHARMA 9403055686 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO JOGESHWARI 11.02.08 30.06.86

23 MANOJ KUMAR DONGRE 8080464148 ASSTT 10130 4200 OBC SRO MAROL 13.02.08 10.07.77

24 PRASHANT DHABEKAR 8055353453 ASSTT 9710 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 13.02.08 13.10.81

25 SWARA M. KOWADKAR 9892751289 ASSTT 10130 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 14.02.08 23.12.83

26
PRAMOD KUMAR LOKHANDE 9702649971 ASSTT 10560 4200 OBC SRO MAROL 18.02.08

14.07.78

27 NISHA ARUN NAMBIAR 9969684707 ASSTT 10130 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 18.02.08 08.03.81

28 PRASAD R. SALVI 9967055503 ASSTT. 10130 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 18.02.08 15.05.81

29 BIR ABHIMANYU SINGH 9699075890 ASSTT 10560 4200 OBC SRO MUMBAI 20.02.08 12.11.80

30 RESERVED FOR ST

31 RAJIV BAJAJ 9818086789 AD 4800 GEN RO MUMBAI 01.04.08 18.09.85

32 MANDAKINI KURHEKAR 7798018327 ASSTT. 9460 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 16.12.08 01.12.64

33 SANTOSH KUMAR 7690863110 AD 4800 ST RO MUMBAI 18.05.09 07.12.85

34 PRAFULKUMAR BARAPATRE 9768123256 ASSTT. 10130 4200 ST SRO MAROL 11.09.09 24.10.78

35 SANJAY KUMAR SAXENA 8080543256 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO IRLA 11.09.09 21.05.82

36 JAGDISH PHOOLWANI 9325012809 ASSTT. 9460 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 11.09.09 05.02.87

37 TIRUPATI PATNAIK 9029506183 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 14.09.09 26.04.83

ESIC Nagar Andheri Type III
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ESIC Nagar Type III

38 KUNAL W. PELNE 7030787610 ASSTT 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 14.09.09 04.07.83

39 SONALI R. KELKAR 9420651391 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 14.09.09 03.09.85

40 RESERVED FOR SC

41 VIVEK TABA JOSHI 8898638608 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 17.09.09 16.12.84

42

PANKAJ MISHRA 9594504427 ASSTT. 9460 4200 GEN B.O. MADANPURA 06.10.09 05.03.84

ORIGINAL APPLICATION 

NOT SUBMITTED

43 JAGDISH S. SUTAR 9920423429 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO GOREGAON 20.10.09 16.12.80

44 RENU KHARE 7208617415 JHT 12430 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 23.12.09 18.01.83

45
DR. DEEPTI R. TALMOHITE 9869268694

MEDICAL 

OFFICER 20510 6600 SC ANDHERI 31.12.09 29.10.81

46 MAHENDRA B. KATHANE 9960868533 ASSTT 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 11.02.10 09.06.84

47
DR. DATTATRAY M. KAMBLE 7620912110 DR. 18950 5400 SC EMHA 29.04.10 31.05.80

48 KAPIL VASWANI 9503237121 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO IRLA 26.09.11 21.04.88

49 SANDEEP B SALODKAR 9271367877 ASSTT 13910 4200 SC SRO MAROL 27.09.11 12.04.83

50 RESERVED FOR SC

51 PRAMILA BODHARE 9833320117 ASTT 9460 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 28.09.11 30.01.83

52 DIVAKAR KUMAR SINGH 9594618407 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 29.09.11 10.06.90

53 PRASHANT B JADHAV 9969781321 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 30.09.11 10.06.82

53 ASHISH SANGODE 9766171364 9710 4200 SC EMHA 30.09.11 25.12.84

54 ROSHAN KATOLE 8983156138 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 30.09.11 19.08.86

55 SATISH M. KHANDARE 8657790710 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 03.10.11 13.11.84

56 DEVEDNRA G. SALUNKHE 8082218687 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 03.10.11 09.07.85

57 MAHENDRA S. DONGARE 7738535123 ASSTT 9710 4200 SC SRO MAROL 05.10.11 08.04.79

58 SANJIV MISHRA 9472011914 D.D 15600 5400 Gen R. O.  Mumbai 08.09.15 05.12.80

Page 5



ESIC Nagar Type IV

Sl.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay Grade Pay
Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1 PREM LAL THAKUR 9869337845 PS 20960 5400 ST RO MUMBAI 03.10.91 23.09.67

2

DR. DEEPTI R.

TALMOHITE 9869268694

MEDICAL 

OFFICER 20510 6600 SC ANDHERI 31.12.09 29.10.81

3

DR. DATTATRAY M.

KAMBLE 7620912110 DR. 18950 5400 SC EMHA 29.04.10 31.05.80

4 SANJIV MISHRA 9472011914 D.D 15600 5400 Gen R. O.  Mumbai 08.09.15 05.12.80
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GOREGAON III-IV KANDIVALI, COLA

S. NO. Name of Official Tel. No Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment

Date of 

Birth

1 ARUNA VAMAN CHITALIA 9969427308 AD 20340 4800 SC SRO MAROL 01.06.79 02.09.60

2 MANOJ KUMAR DONGRE 8080464148 ASSTT 10130 4200 OBC SRO MAROL 13.02.08 10.07.77

3 YOGESH MOHAN CHAVAN 7506006751 ASSTT 10130 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 18.02.08 17.04.85

4 VIVEK TABA JOSHI 8898638608 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST R.O. MUMBAI 17.09.09 16.12.84

5
JAGDISH S. SUTAR 9920423429 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN BO GOREGAON 20.10.09 16.12.80

6
SHYAM NARAYAN SINHA 7738984593 SSO 14710 4600 GEN BO MIRA ROAD 17.05.12 01.03.83

S. NO. Name of Official Tel. No Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment

Date of 

Birth

1 ARUNA VAMAN CHITALIA 9969427308 AD 20340 4800 SC SRO MAROL 01.06.79 02.09.60

S. NO. Name of Official Tel. No Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment

Date of 

Birth

1 ASHISH VIJAY 7011868286 UDC 7510 2400 GEN RO MUMBAI 04.01.17 20.12.85

S. NO. Name of Official Contact No. Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment

Date of 

Birth

1 Sanjiv Mishra 9472011914 D.D. 5400 Gen R. O.  Mumbai 08.09.15 05.12.80

GOREGAON TYPE III

GOREGAON TYPE IV

KANDIWALI TYPE II

COLABA
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ESIC NAGAR ANDHERI SC TYPE II &

S. No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1 VIVEK D. BELOKAR 8692989796 RAD. 14350 4200 SC EMHA 26.12.02 30.01.73

2 KUNAL W. PELNE 7030787610 ASSTT 4200 SC RO Mumbai 14.09.09 04.07.83

3 VIBHA N. NANDESHWAR 9373187883 ASSTT. 9460 4200 SC EMHA 26.09.11 16.12.83

4 VIKRAM B. TUPE 9209013820 ASSTT. 9460 4200 SC EMHA 30.09.11 25.02.84

5 ROSHAN KATOLE 8983156138 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 30.09.11 19.08.86

6 DHARITRI BODELE 8433558759 UDC 9110 2400 SC BO ANDHERI 03.10.11 09.09.81

7 SATISH M. KHANDARE 8657790710 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 03.10.11 13.11.84

8 AMIT D. SHENDE 9021080507 UDC 8440 2400 SC BO NAIGAUM 18.02.13 12.08.85

9 NATASHA SANGODE 8928447978 8440 2400 SC EMHA 03.06.13 24.07.88

Sl.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay 
Grade 

Pay

Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1 P. R. LADI 9987080181 ASSTT. 14470 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 28.09.87 01.03.65

2
R. R. KADAM 9821372747 ASSTT. 10130 4200 SC

RO LOWER

PAREL
29.06.94 29.09.69

3 SHITAL MAJIKAR 9594973010 BOM 13180 4600 SC BO MAHIM 03.08.99 14.09.76

4 VIVEK D. BELOKAR 8692989796 RAD. 14350 4200 SC EMHA 26.12.02 30.01.73

5 PARAG P. LANDAGE 9373975291 ASSTT 10130 4200 SC SRO MAROL 26.03.07 28.02.75

6 KUNAL W. PELNE 7030787610 ASSTT 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 14.09.09 04.07.83

7 DR. DEEPTI R. TALMOHITE 986928694

MEDICAL 

OFFICER 20510 6600 SC ANDHERI 31.12.09 29.10.81

8 MAHENDRA B. KATHANE 9960868533 ASSTT 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 11.02.10 09.06.84

9

DR. DATTATRAY M.

KAMBLE 7620912110 DR. 18950 5400 SC EMHA 29.04.10 31.05.80

10 SANDEEP B SALODKAR 9271367877 ASSTT 13910 4200 SC SRO MAROL 27.09.11 12.04.83

11 PRAMILA BODHARE 9833320117 ASTT 9460 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 28.09.11 30.01.83

12 PRASHANT B JADHAV 9969781321 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 30.09.11 10.06.82

13 ASHISH SANGODE 9766171364 9710 4200 SC EMHA 30.09.11 25.12.84

14 ROSHAN KATOLE 8983156138 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 30.09.11 19.08.86

15 SATISH M. KHANDARE 8657790710 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC SRO MAROL 03.10.11 13.11.84

16 MAHENDRA S. DONGARE 7738535123 ASSTT 9710 4200 SC SRO MAROL 05.10.11 08.04.79

 SC Type III
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ESIC NAGAR ANDHERI ST TYPE II &

Sl.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay Grade Pay
Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1 PRASHANT DHABEKAR 8055353453 ASSTT 9710 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 13.02.08 13.10.81

2 SANTOSH KUMAR 7690863110 AD 4800 ST RO MUMBAI 18.02.08 07.12.85

3 VIVEK TABA JOSHI 8898638608 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 17.09.09 16.12.84

4 KAILASH V PRADHAN 9892320296 LDC 6330 1900 ST PGIMSR, ANDHERI 07.07.12 16.10.84

5 PANKAJ VINOD TUMDAM 7666368905 LDC 6090 1900 ST SRO MAROL 13.07.12 08.01.88

6 SANDIP TUKARAM KUKADE
7276536392 LDC 6090 1900 ST RO MUMBAI 23.07.12 21.09.84

7 JAMES WILSON JOHN SURIN
8055612456 UDC 8770 2400 ST SRO MAROL 11.09.12 19.02.80

8 DIPAK H. KUMBHARE 9960776002 UDC 8770 2400 ST EMHA 17.09.12 15.12.90

ST Type III

Sl.No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay Grade Pay
Category 

(SC,ST,etc)
Place of Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1 BHAGWAN B. DIKATE 9049707091 ASSTT. 4200 ST SRO MAROL 20.05.96 10.04.68

2 DHANANJAY K HEDAU 9860674818 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 21.03.07 30.12.78

3 PRASHANT DHABEKAR 8055353453 ASSTT 9710 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 13.02.08 13.10.81

4 SANTOSH KUMAR 7690863110 AD 4800 ST RO MUMBAI 18.02.08 07.12.85

5
PRAFULKUMAR BARAPATRE 9768123256 ASSTT. 10130 4200 ST SRO MAROL 11.09.09 24.10.78

6 VIVEK TABA JOSHI 8898638608 ASSTT 10130 4200 ST RO MUMBAI 17.09.09 16.12.84
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ESIC NAGAR ANDHERI ST TYPE II &
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CHANGE

S. No. Name of Official Tel. No. Desg. Basic Pay Grade Pay
Category 

(SC,ST,etc)

Place of 

Posting 

Date of 

Appointment
Date of Birth

1
R. R. KADAM 9821372747 ASSTT. 10130 4200 SC

RO LOWER

PAREL
29.06.94 29.09.69

2 MANOJ KUMAR 9820337503 SSO 4600 GEN SRO MAROL 05.06.00 12.12.76

3 PRADEEPTA K. PRADHAN 9967535811 LDC 7380 1900 OBC SRO MAROL 01.12.08 08.02.82

4
MANDAKINI KURHEKAR 7798018327 ASSTT. 9460 4200 GEN RO MUMBAI 16.12.08 01.12.64

5 TIRUPATI PATNAIK 9029506183 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 14.09.09 26.04.83

6 UMESH B. BURDE 9021316710 UDC 9110 2400 GEN EMHA 27.09.11 09.09.81

7 DIVAKAR KUMAR SINGH 9594618407 ASSTT 9460 4200 GEN SRO MAROL 29.09.11 10.06.90

8 PRASHANT B JADHAV 9969781321 ASSTT 9460 4200 SC RO MUMBAI 30.09.11 10.06.82
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